

---

## LOT ECHIPAMENT INSTALATII APA

I.D.: 86499757

---

Data publicarii	01.09.23	Coduri CPV	45330000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 554,62 RON - 554,62 RON

---

Descriere: COT PEHD F20X1/2 FI 1 BUC X 6.72 = 6.72 TEAVA PVC 110/1 M 2 BUC X 18.49 = 36.97 REDUS PP 110X50 4 BUC X 4.20 = 16.81 MONOCOMANDA 1 BUC X 201.68 = 201.68 MUFA PE 20X1/2 2 BUC X 5.46 = 10.92 RACORD L60 1/2-1/2 2 BUC X 13.45 = 26.89 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-1/2 2 BUC X 21.85 = 43.70 CARTUS 10" BUMBAC 4 BUC X 16.81 = 67.23 NIPLU REDUS 1"-3/4 AL 2 BUC X 12.61 = 25.21 CAPAC 1 BUC X 42.02 = 42.02 SUPORT HARTIE 1 BUC X 54.62 = 54.62 BUTELIE GAZ PROVIDUS 1 BUC X 21.85 = 21.

---